www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
CH-U353RX UHD Video over IP RX
SPECIFICATIONS
Interfaces
Input Port 1×Analog Stereo (3.5mm)
Output Port 1×HDMI (Type-A)
1×S/PDIF (TOSLINK)
1×Analog Stereo (3.5mm)

Field Firmware Update
WebGUI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Product Description
CH-U353RX UHD Video over IP Rx
CH-U353TX UHD Video over IP Tx
CH-U350TX HDMI/VGA over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM
Extension
CDPS-CS7 IP Master Controller
CH-U331TX HDMI/VGA over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM
Extension
CH-U331RX HDMI/VGA over IP Receiver with USB/KVM Extension
CH-331H-TX HDMI over IP Transmitter
CH-331H-RX HDMI over IP Receiver
ADP-059-SWAT Switching Power Supply 5VDC/4A
CBL-IR10C3SA200 3.5ΦIR cable L:200cm 30-50KHz